NO Means Next Opportunity

Keynote: Amber Clark, C.M., Director, Columbus Airport (CSG), 2023 ABWA Top Business Woman



Tuesday, August 22, 2023 Nino's Italian House 4255 Baldwin Road, Auburn Hills, MI 48326

This is an In Person and Virtual Meeting on Zoom

Networking/Intro...6:00 pm; Program...6:30 pm; Dinner/Meeting...7:15 pm

Amber will show us her leadership journey and all the challenges that she faced. Through adversity, criticism and doubt she was able to develop self-confidence, fortitude and perseverance by turning the NOs she experienced into "Next Opportunities". She also takes a look into the ABWA Top Ten journey.

The mission of the American Business Women's Association is to bring together businesswomen of diverse occupations and to provide opportunities for them to help themselves and others grow personally and professionally through leadership, education, networking support, and national recognition.

Changing Women's Lives One Woman at a Time

For more information about ABWA's Greater Oakland Charter Chapter, send an email to abwa.greateroakland@gmail.com or visit our website at www.abwa-greateroakland.com.



Greater Oakland Charter Chapter

Join the Greater Oakland Charter Chapter of ABWA on Tuesday, August 22 for networking followed by a presentation by Amber Clark, C.M.

Amber has been the Airport Director for the Columbus Airport (CSG) since 2018. As Airport Director, she serves as the Chief Executive Officer responsible for the overall management and administration at CSG, planning, directing and coordinating the work of staff personnel as well as administering policies and directives of the Commission. She holds a BS in Aviation Management and received her Certified Manber (C.M) designation from the American Association of Airport Executives. Amber is President of the Harris County Charter Chapter of ABWA, has received the Protégé Award and Woman of the Year award for her chapter. She was recognized as a 2023 Top Ten Business Woman and is the 2023 Business Woman of the Year.

This is a hybrid meeting. In-person attendees will select their dinner upon arrival and are responsible for the cost of their food and drink, including tax and tip. Bring your laptop or phone to follow along with Amber.

Cost to attend virtually (using Zoom) is free.

Registration to attend in-person or virtually is required at: www.abwa-greateroakland.org/events/